
Carmel High School 

2003 Varsity Boys Golf 

2nd Place - MIC 

15th Place - IHSAA State Finals 

Date Opponent(s) W/L or Place Score H/A 

 
        

04/16/03, Wednesday Tipton W 150-158 Brookshire 

04/19/03, Saturday Avon Invitational 1st - 17 teams 314 Twin Bridges 

04/22/03, Tuesday Cathedral W 155-158 Woodland 

04/26/03, Saturday Zionsville Invitational 4th - 9 teams 307 Golf Club of Indiana 

05/03/03, Saturday Valparaiso Invitational 1st - 9 teams 307 Aberdeen 

05/06/03, Tuesday Brebeuf Jesuit W 151-164 Trophy Club 

05/08/03, Thursday Chatard W 149-160 Woodland 

05/13/03, Tuesday Hamilton County 2nd - 6 teams 327 Fox Prairie 

05/17/03, Saturday Leo Invitational 2nd - 12 teams 310 A 

05/19/03, Monday North Central W 152-164 Plum Creek 

05/21/03, Wednesday Kokomo W 312-348 Kokomo CC 

05/24/03, Saturday MIC Tournament 2nd - 8 teams 303 Legends 

05/27/03, Tuesday Warren Central L 158-150 Woodland 

05/28/03, Wednesday Anderson W 298-299 Edgewood 

05/31/03, Saturday North Central Invitational 2nd - 12 teams 308 South Grove 

06/04/03, Wednesday Center Grove, Bloom. South, Col. North L,W,W C-307 CG-297 BS-226 CN-226 Legends 

06/05/03, Thursday Hamilton SE, Noblesville W,W C-289 N-302 HSE 306 Woodland CC 

06/09/03, Monday Sectional 3rd Place 324 Harbour Trees 

06/13/03, Friday Regional 3rd Place 307 Edgewood 

06/19/03, Thursday State 15th Place 622 Legends 

 


